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TR PBT-GF30%-V0 [gash A4 /Natural colour
UL E130155 T
P RPRR: BEIAYE 7640 0 30% Bl B £T 4 8 A MEEAR MWikiik/Resin

IR ¥ i % /Injection molding
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(23°C, 24 hr)
Yl SRIE i

250°C / 2.16Kg

Db LiXA
ASTM D792 1.59 g/cm?
ASTM D995 0.20 %
ASTM D995 0.60-1.2 %
ASTM D570 0.07 %
ASTM D1238 4.0-14 g/10min
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ASTM D785 120 M (Scale)
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EnALIES

23°C

UTEAIGINSES

23°C

5

23°C

2

23°C

B 1 ek R

23°C

ASTM D638 122 Mpa
ASTM D638 55 %

ASTM D790 171 Mpa
ASTM D790 8000 Mpa
ASTM D256 85 J/m
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0.45MPa il k
1.80MPa Fikk
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R AR RE

AR
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FELATE

221 °C

210 °C
ASTM D4591 224 °C
ASTM D696 2.5E-5 cm/cm/ °C
RN
ASTM D257 1.0E+16 Q.cm
ASTM D149 20 KV/mm
ASTM D150 85.0 ]
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PV R4

TR
T ]
VEYBIEL
A R
R o
R R
B

PRI

UL-94 0.75mm V-0

140 °C
4.0 Hr
235 °C
240 °C
250 °C
255 °C
100 °C



